BANK OzZK

BANK OZK

ISIN: US06417N1037

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
41.985 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.61% (0.67)

US06417N1037
OzZK

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,403 EUR
S&P 500

41.75 USD (100)
42.35 USD (100)
41.14 USD
42.21 USD
41.14 USD
41.32 USD
41.903177 USD
1,190,954
49,897,890.94
17,056
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US06417N1037&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US06417N1037&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2913311d383870453728ba212a6108471a397ac2c417dfafaa9ce6e211c215d&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80124c62cb3b55c8d&time=1723962677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ddc3e443e071f747bdb7405fde3f90677fe028e6fa11ca0beeedc5bb46234c6&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=396fb862d0e5989a6&time=1723962677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e691569fdd059536c7ae6598609608218fb38c42d68c6957d2fb4f7eb5320d2&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bc026b51c940117e&time=1723962677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba68e17f7e2a9f20ab7bf7509cabf0f4ecbce4b5f881c57434a6fb35d9c309d9&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e566f17ca86c70584&time=1723962677&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512f3c4aa4050355c6581742c5ed2d05c8df34ff0fb057d84a005f188b0db03a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=831095f99ab66e040&time=1723962677&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
41.985 USD

Difference
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1.61% (0.67)
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ISIN US06417N1037
Symbol 0OzK
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,403 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.75 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 42.35 USD (100)
Open 41.14 USD
High 42.21 USD
Low 41.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 41.32 USD
VWAP 41.903177 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,190,954
Trading volume 49,897,890.94
Number of trades 17,056
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -1.55% +3.31% -2.36%
Perf (abs.) -0.66 +1.35 -1.02
Beta 0.91 1.24 1.11
Volatility 38.29 37.54 37.00

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

40.843 USD (1,206,620)
43.507 USD (1,444,940)
43.436 USD (1,345,484)
42.613 USD (1,167,618)
50.745 USD (2024/01/02)
37.430 USD (2024/06/17)
52.360 USD (2023/12/14)
34.760 USD (2023/10/25)

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 38.08 EUR 0.00 2
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:03 37.46 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 41.985USD 49.90 17,056
16
Munich 2024/08/  10:24 37.73EUR 0.00 2
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/  08:06 37.47 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406615726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=292911373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99139743

BANK OzZK

16

Duesseldorf  2024/08/  19:31 37.80 EUR 0.00 6
16

Berlin 2024/08/  08:08 37.46 EUR 0.00 3
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406751165
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6759

BANK OzZK

Company profile

< BankQZK

Contact Details
BANK OZK

Telefon: +1 - 501 - 374 - 4100
Fax: +1 501 - 978 - 2325
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven Sadoff

Beverly Cole

Christopher
Orndorff

Elizabeth
Musico

Jeffrey
Gearhart

Kathleen
Franklin

Nicholas Brown

Paula
Cholmondeley

Peter Kenny
Robert East
Ross Whipple
William

Koefoed
George
Gleason
Alan Jessup
Brannon
Hamblen
Carmen

McClennon
Cindy Wolfe
Greg McKinney
Helen Brown
Jennifer Junker
Scott Trapani

Stan Thomas

Tim Hicks

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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